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Typical 100 Gram Nutritional Analysis:

Assay 

Calories
   Calories from Fat
Total Fat
   Saturated Fat
   Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Protein
Total Carbohydrates
   Dietary Fiber
   Sugars

Component 

Sodium
Vitamin A (as retinol)
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)
Iron
Calcium

Units

kcal/100g
g/100g
g/100g
g/100g
g/100g

mg/100g
g/100g
g/100g
g/100g
g/100g

Units

mg/100g
μg/IU

mg/100g
mg/100g
mg/100g

*Values are dependent upon natural ingredients and may vary slightly.

Results*

 20
0
0
0
0
0

               0
          99.78

0
0

Results*

0
0
0
0
0
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